Trad arranged by Russell Wallace

Grandmother Song

Accordion 1

AL

AL

13

o

17

o

29

33

37

——

41



Grandmother Song

AL

53

AL

57

61

1

65

——

69

73

77

81



Trad arranged by Russell Wallace

Grandmother Song

Accordion 2

24

29

4
Y AL -~

=

33

¥
Y AL -~

=

37

¥
Y AL -~

=

41

yi
)’ AL -~

e

45



Grandmother Song

AL

53

57

61

65

69

73

77

81



Trad arranged by Russell Wallace

Grandmother Song

Accordion 3

24

24

53

4
Yy AL =
U

65

69

73

)
y—#©
T

81



Grandmother Song

Trad arranged by Russell Wallace

Accordion 4

D

b

§=——8

el

B mi

S8 ——8

=

G

B mi

B mi

B mi

B mi

D

G

B mi

B mi

D, <c

D'

B mi

B mi

D

G

B mi

D ©

B mi

B mi

D, <C

D

D'

B mi

D

B mi

B mi

D'

73

79



